



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD
CRIMINAL MISC. BAIL APPLICATION No. - 39052 of 2025

Rihan

.....Applicant(s)

Versus

State Of U.P. And 3 Others

.....Opposite
Party(s)

Counsel for Applicant(s)	:	Ram Raj Pandey, Shubham Pandey
Counsel for Opposite Party(s)	:	G.A.

Court No. - 67

HON'BLE SAMEER JAIN, J.

1. Due to paucity of time, the case could not be taken up.
2. Put up as fresh on 20.01.2026.

January 5, 2026
AK Pandey

(Sameer Jain,J.)